


CRAFTED
COCKTAILS

BEER &
CIDER

jam gin fizz
gin, berries, lemon, blackberry jam, soda

amailfiiced tea
vodka, limoncello, peach soda

sink with the pink
pink gin, soda, strawberry, grapefruit, thyme

london mule
gin, angostura bitter, lime juice, thyme, grapefruit,
ginger beer

aperol spritz
prosecco, aperol, rosemary, soda

jones espresso martini
vodka, dark chocolate, spiced double espresso

catch me if you can

spiced gold and white rum, blackberry liqueur, pineapple,

lime juice

dirty martini
vodka, rosemary, basil oil, fennel and thyme lavosh

mrs jones bloody mary
vodka, celery, tomato juice, lemon juice, pickles olives
& cherry fomato

draught

asahi japan

stella artois belgium
birra moretti italy
heineken netherlands

thatcher’s gold england

bottled

heineken netherlands | 330ml
peroni italy | 330ml

corona mexico | 330ml

tiger singapore | 330ml

amstel light netherlands | 355ml
savana cider south africa | 330ml

stella artois belgium | 300ml

half
42
38
42
36
38

55

72

60

69

70

70

68

70

70

full
62
60
62
57
60

49
50
50
49
49
49
49

JAM GIN AZZ

CATCH mE 1 YU O

SINK Wi THE PNV



RED
WINE

ROSE

glass bottle

jones the grocer’s shiraz
bright, aromatic, and juicy with eucalyptus notes, with a hint
of mulberry | australia

62
journeys end the huntsman smv
dark berries and black pepper spice with floral lift and
smooth tannins | south africa

60
casillero del diablo, reserva pinot noir
warm rich nose with flavours of black cherry
compote | usa

70
merlot, eaglehawk, wolf blass
soft black fruit aromas,fruit sweetness and spice | australia

65
santa julia, reserva malbec
notes of vanilla, fobacco, coffee and chocolate | argentina

68

rioja tinto, navajas
spice, liquorice and dark fruits | spain

vina pomal crianza rioja doca
flowers, black fruits, and liquorice with hints of vanilla and
roasted coffee | spain

castello di albola, chianti classico docg
strawberry, red berries, sage, spice cake | italy

vergelegen cabernet sauvignon - merlot
mix of fresh blackberries and blueberries, combined with dried
plum and dark chocolate | south africa

lapostolle grand selection carmenére
ripe red fruit aromas with notes of sweet spices and fresh black
and white pepper | chile

gerard bertrand gris rose
delicate notes of red berries and white peach,
crisp and refreshing | france

60
minuty, prestige
hints of citrus, red fruit and pleasant minerality | france

80
oh! by omerade rose, henri fabre
free fruit notes, citrus, grapefruit | france

75

chateau de I'aumérade cru classé cuvée

marie-christine
peach and nectarine notes with arich aromatic complexity

85

chateau desclans whispering angel rose
medium-bodied rose with lavender, strawberry | france

125

265

255

260

290

280

295

400

420

410

535

255

390

370

380

610

WHITE
WINE

BUBBLY

glass bottle
jones the grocer’s chardonnay
fruity, zesty with citrus and white peach and a distinctive
tangerine peel character | australia

62 265

ken forrester petit chenin blanc
bright fropical fruit, quince, and honey with a fresh,
lively finish | south africa

60 265

riff, pinot grigio delle venezie i.g.t.
light, dry and intensely fresh with spice and plenty of
fruit | italy

70 295

zonin soave garganega veneto
scents of white flowers combined with those of slightly green
apples | italy

65 275

chenin blanc, simonsig
aromas of passion fruit, apple, pear and fresh
melon | south africa

68 300

beni di batasiolo gavi docg, granée
fresh aromas with notes of almond and typical of the cortese
grape | italy

420

oyster bay, sauvignon blanc
citrus notes and tropical flavours, zesty finish | new zealand

385

martin codax albarino, rias baixas do

tart lime and grapefruit zest with crisp apple, jasmine, lime zest
and herbal notes | spain

375

riesling kung fu girl, charles smith
white peach, jasmine, honeysuckle, and lime | united states

450

j. moreavu & fils chablis, chardonnay
pale straw colour, nose rich with floral elements, solid stone and apple
notes, subtle lemon on the back | france

565
conte fosco cuvee brut | italy 60 250
zonin prosecco brut | italy 75 325
moét & chandon impérial brut | france 795
moét & chandon rosé impérial | france 1095



SPIRITS &
LIQUEURS

Q@ vegan

\V vegetarian

@ contains nuts

gin

hendricks
bombay sapphire
beefeater pink
nikka coffey
bombay bramble
gin mare

tanqueray

whiskey

jw red label

jw black label
jameson

jack daniels
talisker de (99)
nikka coffey grain
chivas 12yo

chivas 18yo
macallan 12yo

macallan 15yo
macallan 18yo
glemorangie
wild turkey (81)
glenfiddich 12yo
glenfiddich 15yo
glenfiddich 18yo

liqueurs

du kuyper blackberry

limoncello
kahlua
baileys

fia maria
coinfreau

jagermeister

/Cf dairy-free /%/ wheat-free

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charge.

ﬁ contains chilli

70
50
55
60
52
65
70

50
65
52
58
85
72
72

115
75
158

290
70
52
65
85

105

50
50
50
52
68
68
68

SPIRITS

JAZLIT
UP

rum

barcadi carta blanco
barcadi oakheart
barcadi gold

barcadi black

captain morgan spiced

havana club anejo 7 anos

tequila
jose cuervo especidl silver

jose cuervo especial gold

olmeca blanco

casamigos blanco

patron silver

vodka
titos
stolichnaya
absolut blue

grey goose

apéritif
martini bianco
martini rosso
martini rossato
pimms no.1
aperol
campari

ricard

cognac

hennessy vsop

Our weekly special nights are perfect
for unwinding after work,
catching up with friends

and family, or a cosy
date night.
scan to explore

50
52
60
45
58
65

50
50

55

125
70

50
55
55
75

52
50
52
52
55
52
52

85




SMOOTHIES CHILLIXIRS

sunrise paradise acai berry iced tea

A4 LWUSH BLEND OF tropical mango, banana, pineapple, passionfruit, orange, strawberry YoV % acai berry tea, fresh berries SV &
frUits Like a HoLiDaY in /\_/\ 39 36
every sip. .
r ryr i t
berry blast FLOTAL AVt aND \ aspberry rose iced tea
strawberry, raspberry, blackberry, cranberry, banana, honey, ) ) earl grey, raspberry, rose, lychee "oV &
yoghurt V& refresHingly oeticace. 43
39 .
jones lemonade
clean green juice freshly squeezed lemonade YWV &
apple juice, kale, cucumber, lime, spinach YWV # 32

39 basil lemonade

freshly squeezed lemonade, basil
A refresHing twist 32

WitH a BeIrTrYy-Liciouvs berry foam lemonade
coup on top. T~ freshly squeezed lemonade, strawberry, creamy bery mousse V.4

mango mint

mango, lemon juice, fresh mint YV #

orange | carrot | apple | pineapple reg | lge 28| 34 38
\'\OUSSE Icey 4, ginger, lemon, honey, soda water V1%
& % 3
N3 4
< ~ passion fruit spritz
passionfruit, mango, pineapple juice, soda water Y@V.1 &
38
lychee, yuzu, acai tea spritz
acai berry teqa, lychee syrup, yuzu, soda water V.1 ¢
39

orange coffee
S P E c I A LS fresh orange juice, espresso “wVL 4

\¥ mango mousse iced matcha
Mocun mousse 1660 W o mang ,
WHeNn matcHa wmeees ,\_/’ iced matcha latte, creamy mango mousse V &
Man9go: créeamy, oreamy,

ano a Lictle vnexeecceo. mocha mousse iced latte

iced latte, creamy chocolate mousse V &

Sion feu \{4
Im sewt
PHSPBEQQ’, pOSE } W@ vegan V vegetarian @ contains nuts /Crdoiry»free gwheo’r»free ﬁ contains chilli
Cep g,

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charge.



HOT

DRINKS

JONES

TEAS

Q@ vegan

\V vegetarian @ contains nuts

short black

double espresso

macchiato
cortado
piccolo
americano
flat white
cappuccino
café latte

chai latte
matcha latte
spanish latte

café mocha

jones hot chocolate

babyccino

make it special

sml | Ige
sml | Ige
sml | Ige
sml | Ige

artisan SYrups vanila | caramel | cinnamon | hazelnut &

milk alternatives almond &/ | coconut ¥ | oat ¥

english breakfast

camomile

ginger and lemongrass

earl grey

acai berry

sencha green

/Cf dairy-free

/%/ wheat-free

All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charge.

ﬁ contains chilli

23 |
25 |
25 |
25 |

17
22
25
25
25
27
31
31
31

29
33
38

29
32
10

25
25
25
25
25
25

SINGLE ORIGIN

B R EWS served with a homemade biscotti 30
select brewing method select your beans
burundi
full body, citrus, molasses sweetness
syphon ethiopia
clean and crisp full body, jasmine aroma, hazelnut and honey notes
O kenya
-— full body, lingering sweetness, floral and herbal notes
indonesia
full body, hazelnut, apple, maple syrup sweetness
/f\ mexico
french press medium body, sugarcane sweetness, citrus, starfruit notes
deep and strong .
Q colombia
medium body, raisins, brown sugar, jasmine notes
I c E D iced americano 32
c 0 F F E E iced spanish latte 38
iced latte 38
iced matcha latte 39
SU DAS jones organic cola 33
jones organic ginger beer 33
jones organic passion fruit & orange 33
jones organic pink lemonade 33
pepsi | pepsi diet | 7up 22
heineken non-alcoholic 40
WATER voss still / sparkling sml | lge 22| 30
local still / sparkling sml | Ige 15| 24
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