# the moment cheers to



# CRAFTED COCKTAILS

# jam gin fizz

gin, berries, lemon, blackberry jam, soda

55

72

60

69

70

70

68

70

70

full

half

### amalfi iced tea

vodka, limoncello, peach soda

### sink with the pink

pink gin, soda, strawberry, grapefruit, thyme

### london mule

gin, angostura bitter, lime juice, thyme, grapefruit, ginger beer

### aperol spritz

prosecco, aperol, rosemary, soda

# jones espresso martini

vodka, dark chocolate, spiced double espresso

### catch me if you can

spiced gold and white rum, blackberry liqueur, pineapple, lime juice

### dirty martini

vodka, rosemary, basil oil, fennel and thyme lavosh

### mrs jones bloody mary

vodka, celery, tomato juice, lemon juice, pickles olives & cherry tomato

# draught

asahi japan 42 62 stella artois belgium 38 60

stella artois belgium 38 60

birra moretti italy 42 62

heineken netherlands 36 57 thatcher's gold england 38 60

### bottled

heineken netherlands   330ml	49
peroni italy   330ml	50
corona mexico   330ml	50
tiger singapore   330ml	49
amstel light netherlands   355ml	49
savana cider south africa   330ml	49
stella artois belgium   300ml	49



# BEER & CIDER

# RED WINE

ROSÉ

to a college and a college to the college and a college to the college and a college a	glass	bottle
jones the grocer's shiraz bright, aromatic, and juicy with eucalyptus notes, with a hi of mulberry   australia		0.45
journeys end the huntsman smv dark berries and black pepper spice with floral lift and smooth tannins   south africa	62	265
casillero del diablo, reserva pinot noir warm rich nose with flavours of black cherry compote   usa	60	255
merlot, eaglehawk, wolf blass soft black fruit aromas, fruit sweetness and spice   australia	70	260
santa julia, reserva malbec	65	290
notes of vanilla, tobacco, coffee and chocolate   argenti	na <b>68</b>	280
rioja tinto, navajas spice, liquorice and dark fruits   spain		295
viña pomal crianza rioja doca flowers, black fruits, and liquorice with hints of vanilla and roasted coffee   spain		400
castello di albola, chianti classico docg strawberry, red berries, sage, spice cake   italy		
vergelegen cabernet sauvignon - merlot mix of fresh blackberries and blueberries, combined with a plum and dark chocolate   south africa	ried	420
lapostolle grand selection carmenère ripe red fruit aromas with notes of sweet spices and fresh b and white pepper   chile	lack	410
		535
gerard bertrand gris rose delicate notes of red berries and white peach, crisp and refreshing   france		
minuty, prestige hints of citrus, red fruit and pleasant minerality   france	60	255
oh! by omerade rose, henri fabre	80	390
château de l'aumérade cru classé cuvée	75	370
marie-christine peach and nectarine notes with a rich aromatic complexi		200
château desclans whispering angel rose medium-bodied rose with lavender, strawberry   france	85	380
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	125	610

# WHITE WINE

jones the grocer's chardonnay	glass	bottle
fruity, zesty with citrus and white peach and a distinctive tangerine peel character   australia	62	265
ken forrester petit chenin blanc bright tropical fruit, quince, and honey with a fresh, lively finish   south africa		
riff, pinot grigio delle venezie i.g.t. light, dry and intensely fresh with spice and plenty of fruit   italy	60	265
zonin soave garganega veneto scents of white flowers combined with those of slightly gre apples   italy		295
chenin blanc, simonsig aromas of passion fruit, apple, pear and fresh melon   south africa	65	275
beni di batasiolo gavi docg, granée fresh aromas with notes of almond and typical of the cort grape   italy	ese	300
oyster bay, sauvignon blanc citrus notes and tropical flavours, zesty finish   new zealan	d	420 385
martín códax albariño, rías baixas do tart lime and grapefruit zest with crisp apple, jasmine, lime and herbal notes   spain	zest	
riesling kung fu girl, charles smith white peach, jasmine, honeysuckle, and lime   united sta	tes	375
j. moreau & fils chablis, chardonnay pale straw colour, nose rich with floral elements, solid stone notes, subtle lemon on the back   france	e and a	450 ople
		565

# **BUBBLY**

conte fosco cuvee brut   italy	60	250
zonin prosecco brut   italy	75	325
moët & chandon impérial brut   france		795
moët & chandon rosé impérial   france		1095

# SPIRITS & **LIQUEURS**

# **SPIRITS**

rum

gin		
hendricks	70	
bombay sapphire	50	
beefeater pink	55	
nikka coffey	60	
bombay bramble	52	
gin mare	65	
tanqueray	70	
whiskey		
jw red label	50	
jw black label	65	
jameson	52	
jack daniels	58	
talisker de (99)	85	
nikka coffey grain	72	
chivas 12yo	72	
chivas 18yo	115	
macallan 12yo	75	
macallan 15yo	158	
macallan 18yo	290	
glemorangie	70	
wild turkey (81)	52	
glenfiddich 12yo	65	
glenfiddich 15yo	85	
glenfiddich 18yo	105	
liqueurs		
du kuyper blackberry	50	
limoncello	50	
kahlua	50	
baileys	52	
tia maria	68	147717
cointreau	68	JAZZ IT
jagermeister	68	
J. 9 - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	30	UP
		UF

barcadi carta blanco	50
barcadi oakheart	52
barcadi gold	60
barcadi black	45
captain morgan spiced	58
havana club anejo 7 anos	65
tequila	
jose cuervo especial silver	50
jose cuervo especial gold	50
olmeca blanco	55
casamigos blanco	125
patron silver	70
vodka	
titos	50
stolichnaya	55
absolut blue	55
grey goose	75
apéritif	
martini bianco	52
martini rosso	50
martini rossato	52
pimms no.1	52
aperol	55
campari	52
ricard	52
cognac	
hennessy vsop	85

Our weekly special nights are perfect for unwinding after work, catching up with friends and family, or a cosy date night. scan to explore

♥ vegan V vegetarian C contains nuts dairy-free wheat-free contains chilli

# **SMOOTHIES**

A LUSH BLEND OF LYOPICAL fruits like a Holiday in every sip.

**FRESH** 

### sunrise paradise

mango, banana, pineapple, passionfruit, orange, strawberry 🐨 🛚 🗸 🕱

### berry blast

strawberry, raspberry, blackberry, cranberry, banana, honey, yoghurt ∜#

# clean green juice

apple juice, kale, cucumber, lime, spinach \\V\I\\*

# mango mint

mango, lemon juice, fresh mint ♥♥ ♥₺\$

orange | carrot | apple | pineapple

39

39

39

39



# **CHILLIXIRS**

Floral, fruity, and

A refreshing twist

with a Berry-Licious

CLOUD ON top.

refreshingly delicate

### acai berry iced tea

acai berry tea, fresh berries ♥♥♥#

raspberry rose iced tea

earl grey, raspberry, rose, lychee \$\varphi \varphi \mathbb{X}

iones lemonade

freshly squeezed lemonade ♥Ø♥∅.#

basil lemonade

freshly squeezed lemonade, basil

berry foam lemonade

freshly squeezed lemonade, strawberry, creamy berry mousse  $\mathbb{V}^{\#}$ 

ginger tonic

ginger, lemon, honey, soda water ♥ಏ\*

passion fruit spritz

passionfruit, mango, pineapple juice, soda water 🐨 🗸 🖟

lychee, yuzu, acai tea spritz

acai berry tea, lychee syrup, yuzu, soda water 🐨 🗸 🕱

**SIGNATURE** 

**SPECIALS** 

when matcha meets mango: creamy, preamy, and a little unexpected.

orange coffee

fresh orange juice, espresso ♥Ø ♥₺₺ 緣

mango mousse iced matcha

iced matcha latte, creamy mango mousse  $\mathbb{V}^{\#}$ 

mocha mousse iced latte

iced latte, creamy chocolate mousse ♥#

38

35

39

36

43

32

32

38

35

38

39











# HOT **DRINKS**

short black		17
double espresso		22
macchiato		25
cortado		25
piccolo		25
americano	sml   Ige	23   27
flat white	sml   Ige	25   31
cappuccino	sml   Ige	25   31
café latte	sml   Ige	25   31
chai latte		29
matcha latte		33
spanish latte		38
café mocha		29
jones hot chocolate		32
babyccino		10

# make it special

artisan syrups va	nilla   caramel   cinnamon   hazelnut 🛇	7
milk alternatives	almond $\otimes \mathcal{U}$   coconut $\mathcal{U}$   oat $\mathcal{U}$	7

# **JONES TEAS**

english breakfast	25
camomile	25
ginger and lemongrass	25
earl grey	25
acai berry	25
sencha green	25

# SINGLE ORIGIN served with a homemade biscotti

select brewing method

syphon clean and crisp



french press deep and strong



select your beans

burundi

full body, citrus, molasses sweetness

full body, jasmine aroma, hazelnut and honey notes

30

full body, lingering sweetness, floral and herbal notes

indonesia

full body, hazelnut, apple, maple syrup sweetness

mexico

medium body, sugarcane sweetness, citrus, starfruit notes

colombia

medium body, raisins, brown sugar, jasmine notes

# **ICED COFFEE**

**SODAS** 

iced americano iced spanish latte 38 38 iced latte iced matcha latte 39

jones organic cola 33 33 jones organic ginger beer 33 jones organic passion fruit & orange

33 jones organic pink lemonade pepsi | pepsi diet | 7up 22

heineken non-alcoholic

voss still / sparkling sml | Ige 22 | 30 local still / sparkling sml | Ige 15 | 24

♥ vegan V vegetarian ○ contains nuts ✓ dairy-free ★ wheat-free All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% municipality fees and 10% service charge

